
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
JANUARY 06, 1987 

STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO. 
146 WASHINGTON ST. 
EDGEWOOD PA 15218 

IN KEPLT PLEABE 

• SPH TO OQ1 r l t E 

A-00099993 

:-fO';' r .j^ p^f ̂  pHi-Jb f O!1' OF ;J C '."> £ R A T I V.'z p. .t T S 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 10, 1987 

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF 

CARGO L I A B I L I T Y INSURANCE 

T h i s i s to n o t i f y you t h a t as of the above e f f e c t i v e d a t e , 
t h e a u t h o r i t y g r a n t e d t o you by t h e P e n n s y l v a n i a P u b l i c U t i l i t y 
Commi s s i o n i s h e r e b y suspended as more t h o r o u g h l y d e s c r i b e d on t h e 
a t t a c h e d s h e e t . 

P l e a s e be a d v i s e d t h a t you may n o t o p e r a t e u n t i l we have 
r e c e i v e d e v i d e n c e of renewed i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . 

Upon r e c e i p t and a c c e p t a n c e of t h e r e q u i r e d c e r t i f i c a t e of. 
I n s u r a n c e , you w i l l r e c e i v e w r i t t e n n o t i f i c a t i o n t h a t t h e su sp e n-
s i o n i s l i f t e d and t h a t you may resume o p e r a t i o n s . 

V e r y t r u l j / yo u r s , 

cc : En f o r ceme n t D i v i s i o n 

C e r t i f i e d Ma i 1 



^ S E N D E R : Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 3 and 4. 

Put :vour address in ;*'*N,'RETURN TO" space on the reverse side. Failure t o / ^ t h i s wilVflrevent this . 
card from being ret^ I to vou. The return receipt fee will provide vou the 'e of the person 
delivered to and the^uace of delivery. For additional fees the following servlct...^fe available. Consult 
postmaster for fees and check boxfes) for additional service(s) requested. 
1. D Show to whopi delivered, date, and addressee's address. 2. O Restricted Delivery. 

3. Article Addressed to: jQCjC^Cf ty^) 

COilk'dm C. ^stumpi 

StMMJj Co. 

4. Article Number 

447S7 
Type of Service: 

J Registered 
• Certified 
J Express Mail 

Insured 
COD 

Always obtain signature of addressee or 
agent and DATE DELIVER EO. 

5. Signature — Addressee 

X 
8. Addressee's Address (ONLYif 

requested and fee paid) 

7. Date of Deliyj 

Feb.1985 PS Form 3811, Feb. 198 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ~ 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
FEBRUARY 17, 1987 

STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO. 
146 WASHINGTON ST. 
EDGEWOOD PA 15218 

IH REFIT r U f c l B 

tCPEIt TO OM F I I B 

A-00099993 

NOTICE TO L I F T SUSPENSION 

T h i s i s t o n o t i f y you t h a t we have r e c e i v e d p r o o f of 
i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . T h e r e f o r e , you may d i s r e g a r d t he 
N o t i c e of S u s p e n s i o n p r e v i o u s l y i s s u e d . 

V e ry t r u l y y o u r s , 

I n s u r a n c e S e c t i o n 
C717) 737-1227 

cc: E n f o r c e m e n t D i v i s i o n 

! "' ..I 



IM M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P. D: B O X 3 2 6 5 ; H A R R I S B U R G , P a . 1 7 1 2 0 

R-31! 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK 852700 1 A-00099993 
STUMPF* WIILLIAN C . 
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR- CO. 
146 WASHINGTON ST. 
EDGEWOOD PA 15218 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
to f i l e the 1986 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1986 Annual 
Report "is extended to A p r i l ,30, .1.987-, 

Failure to f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period w i l l r e s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, 
which could include cancellation of'the carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

- i • ~" ~ ~ 

" . . Very t r u l y yours. 

•^trseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C) F i l e Section 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Person: J. C. Keiter (717) 783-3839 
W. B. Fi t z p a t r i c k (717) 783-5938 
D. M. Hotter' (717) 787-3964 

f̂ ,? rye"* 
•T 



McKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

JOHN R. McKEEVER, CPA (1911-1982) 

BRUCE R. VARGA. CPA 
ROLAND M. WURTHNER, CPA 
GEORGE'P..STAGON, CPA 
EARL L. LUKEHART, CPA 

620 MANOR OAK ONE 
PITTSBURGH. PA 15220 

TELEPHONE 412-531-2990 

March 29, 1988 

Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
PA Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

-3 ^ \ 

RE: Stumpf Moving & Storage Company 
William C. Stumpf, t/d/b/a 
A. 99993 

Dear Mr. Machulsky: 

We are the accountants for the above-named carrier, and we are respectfully 
requesting an extension of time to f i l e the 1987 Annual Report with the 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Conmission. This extension is necessary because 
a l l of the information needed to complete this report has not yet been 
ccsnpleted. 

Your consideration and approval of the above request for extension of time w i l l 
be greatly appreciated. 

Thank you. 

APR2 61988 

Very tru l y yours, 
MCKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 

J Bruce R. Varga 

BRV/mlm 

Enclosures 

C: William C. Stumpf 

MEMBERS OF AMERICAN AND PENNSYLVANIA INSTITUTES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 



Uniform Cover and Calendar SheeC 55 

1. REPORT DATE; Ap r i l 15, 1987 

3. BUREAU: - „ 
Transportation 

4. SECTION-(S).: F i n £ m c i a l R e v i P W 

6. APPROVED B?: 

Director: B. L. Ernst 7-
Suoerrisor: S. M. Butcher 7-

-2154 ; 
-6872 : 

7. MONITOR: 

3. PERSON IN CHARGE: 

9. DOOCET NO: 

2. BUREAU AGENDA NO 

APR-87-T-418 

5. PUBLIC MEETING DATZ 

April 30, 1987 

10. 
(b) Short summary of h i s t o r y & f a c t s , documents & b r i e f s 
(c) Recbmaendation 

(a) MOTOR CARRIER RATE INCREASES OF MORE THAN 1%, FOR CARRIERS 
WITH GROSS ANNUAL REVENUES OF $200,000, OR MORE. 

King Trucking, Inc. 
Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc. 
Ward Trucking Corp. 
Chemical Leaman Tank Lines, Inc. 
Stumpf Moving and Storage Co. ' 
Delta Freight, Inc. 

A. 95361 
A. 102471 
A. 68795 
A. 74103 
A. 99993 
A. 105009 

(b) Proposed rate" increases are to offset increases i n motor 
carrier's general operating expenses. 

(c) The s t a f f recommends that the Commission r a t i f y the 
acceptance of the t a r i f f s under the prescribed rules. 

Ipw 

1 1 . MOTION B?: Commissioner Chm. Coamissioaer F i s c h l 
T a l i a f e r r o Commissioner 

SECONDED: Commissioner Shane v Commissioner 

- Yes 

CONTENT OF MOTION: S t a f f recommendat ion adop ted . 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A I 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M l ^ B l O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G , P a . 1 7 1 2 0 

I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK 852700 1 A-00099993 
STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR CO 
146 WASHINGTON ST. 
EDGEWOOD p A APRS 61988 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of~time i n which 
to f i l e the 1987 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
with the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The period f o r timely f i l i n g of the 1987 Annual 
Report i s extended to A p r i l 30, 1988. 

Failure to f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period may re s u l t i n the imposition of penalties, 
which could include cancellation of the carrier's c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

^ ^ j ^ S K YY-\ ^^V-^LSH^J^^ 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section^ 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Persons: J. C. Keiter (717) 783-3839 
W. B. F i t z p a t r i c k (717) 783-5938 
E. R. Hawk (717) 783-1763 



WURTHNER & SCIULLO 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

1806 LAW AND FINANCE BUILDING 
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219 

(412)391-4514 

March 26, 1987 

Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
PA Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P. 0. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Re: Stumpf Moving & Storage Co 
W i l l i a m C. Stumpf, t/d/b/a 
A. 99993 

Dear Mr. Machulsky: 

We are the accountants f o r the above-named c a r r i e r , and we 
are r e s p e c t f u l l y requesting an extension of time t o f i l e the 1986 
Annual Report w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission. 
This extension i s necessary because a l l of the i n f o r m a t i o n needed 
to complete t h i s r e p o r t has not yet been completed. 

Your c o n s i d e r a t i o n and approval of the above request f o r 
extension of time w i l l be g r e a t l y appreciated. 

Thank you. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

RMW: a j r 
CC: W i l l i a m C. Stumpf 

Roland M. Wurthner, CP.A. 

Penna. PubJlc utility Comm. 

MAR 3 0 1987 
, bureau of Non-Rail 

iTransportation 
Rnancial Document Section 

MEMBERS 

PENNSYLVANIA INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 



McKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

JOHN R. McKEEVER, CPA (1911-1982) 

BRUCE R. VARGA, CPA 
ROLAND M- WURTHNER. CPA 
GEORGE P. STAGON, CPA 
EARL L. LUKEHART, CPA 

620 MANOR OAK ONE 
PITTSBURGH. PA 15220 

TELEPHONE 412-531-2990 

April 29, 1988 

Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
PA Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

\' \ o i— i y «-* ^ 
PEIUV .-LiBLL-UriUTYCOMM. 

MAY - 21988 
Bureau of Transportation 

Financial Ducument Section 

RE: Stumpf Moving & Storage Company 
William C. Stumpf, t/d/b/a 
A. 99993 

Dear Mr. Machulsky: 

Our client, STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE CCMPANY, has informed us that the business 
address used on the enclosed Annual Reports should be changed to: 

STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY 
235 E. 7th Avenue 
Homestead, PA 15120 

Please incorporate this change throughout the annual report by reference to 
this letter. 

Very truly yours, 

MCKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 

MVA/mlm 

Enclosures 

MEMBERS OF AMERICAN AND PENNSYLVANIA INSTITUTES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 
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McKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

JOHN R. McKEEVER, CPA (1911-1982) 

BRUCE R. VARGA, CPA 
ROLAND M. WURTHNER, CPA 
GEORGE P. STAGON, CPA 
EARL L LUKEHART. CPA 

620 MANOR OAK ONE 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15220 

TELEPHONE 412-531-2990 

A p r i l 29, 1988 

Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
Financial Document Section 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
PA Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

PENNÂ PUBUC UTILITY COMM. 

Bureau of Transportation 
Financial Document Section 

RE: Stumpf Moving & Storage Company 
William C. Stumpf, t/d/b/a 
A. 99993 

Dear Mr. Machulsky: 

Our client, STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE COMPANY, has infomed us that the business 
address used on the enclosed Justification Statement for Increases by Ccamion 
Carriers should be changed to: 

STUMPF MOVING & STORAGE CCMPANY 
235 E. 7th Avenue 
Homestead, PA 15120 

Please incorporate this change throughout the annual report by reference to 
this letter. 

Very truly yours, 

MCKEEVER VARGA & ASSOCIATES 

MVA/mlm 

Enclosures 

MEMBERS OF AMERICAN AND PENNSYLVANIA INSTITUTES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 
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Uaitomi Cover and Ca 1 t ^ d J r She** -

1. R£?ORT DATI May 11 , 1988 
2. SURE A L' AGc.'iT'A NO. 

3. BUREAU: 
Transpor t a t ion 

MAY -88-T-526 

4. SECTIONCS1: F i n a n c i a i Review 5. PUBLI C MEETING DATE: 
F i n a n c i a i Review 

6. APPROVED 3Y 

D i r e c t o r : 
Su r j e i r / i so r : 

B. L. Ernst 7-2154 
S. M.- Butcher 7-6872 

May 26, 1988 

7. MONITOR: 

8. PERSON IN CHARGE: 
J . F. Hensel 7-2794 

9. DOCKET NO: 

10. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate i f mors than 4 li n e s ) 
(b) Short sucsiary of h i s t o r y & fa c t s , documents & b r i e f s 
(c) Reconaacnciatioa 

(a) MOTOR CARRIER RATE INCREASES OF MORE THAN 1%, FOR CARRIERS 
WITH GROSS ANNUAL REVENUES OF $200,000, OR MORE. 

Sloane Moving & Storage Co. 
Stumpf Moving and Storage Co. 
John D'. Bohr, Inc. 

A. 100631 
A. 99993 
A. 92976 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases i n motor 
carriers' general operating expenses. 

(c) The s t a f f recommends that the Commission approve the 
acceptance of the t a r i f f s under the prescribed rules. 

Ipw 

DOCUMENT 

I I . MOTION BY: Coraissioner Chm. Shane Oocaiissioner Ta l i a fe r ro - Yes 
Cocmiaaioncr Rhodes - Abstaining 

SECONDED: Coaanissioner Smith Cotnmissioncr Fischl - Yes 

CQSTZirr OF KOTION: S t a f f recommendation adopted. 



C O M M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O I ^ P l l S S l O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 B 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

December 12, 1988 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

A.99993 
IC-88-404 

B. F. Stumpf Moving S Storage 
235 East 7th Avenue 
Homestead, PA 15120 

Gentlemen: 

Infocmation before t h i s Commission reveals that on or about 
May 31, 1988 you transported household goods f o r Mr. Robert Cord from 
Bethel Park to Hampton, PA, and that p r i o r to the move you f a i l e d t o 
provide Mr. Cord w i t h a copy of "Information For Shippers" as required 
by 52 Pa. Code §31.121. 

You are hereby warned that f a i l u r e to comply w i t h the r e g u l a t i o n s 
of t h i s Commission may subject you to pe n a l t i e s as may be imposed by the 
Commiss i o n . 

I f you have any questions concerning t h i s matter you may c a l l me 
at (717) 783-1948. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

ww:dr 
cc : P i t t s b u r g h O f f i c e 

(Joseph E . Lauver—>" 
Aciministrative Supervisor 
Bureau of Safety S Compliance 



C O K ^ b N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V A f 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UT IL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U P G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

December 28 , 1988 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

A-00099993 

STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
t/a STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO. 
2 35 E. 7TH AVENUE 
HOMESTEAD, PA 15120 

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS 

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 29, 1988 

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF 

BODILY INJURY § PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE 

This is to notify you that as of the above effective date., 
the authority granted to you by the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y 
Commission is hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the 
attached sheet. 

Please be advised that you may not operate until we have 
received evidence of renewed insurance coverage. 

Upon receipt and acceptance of the required Certificate 
of Insurance, you w i l l receive written notice that the suspension 
is l i f t e d and that you may resume operations. 

cc: Enforcement Division 

Certified Mail 



• SENDER: Complete itams 1 and 2 whan addltionel services are desired, and complete Items 3 
and 4. 

Put your address tn the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this 
card Irom b&lng ret>" ->d to vou. The return receipt fee wil) provide vou* *' nama of the person 
delivered to and the 1 of delivery'. P01" additional fees the following ser\ are available. Consult 
postmaster for fees ei—jheck box(es) for additional service(s) requested. ^—' 
1. • Show to whom delivered, date, end addressee's address. 2. Q Restricted Delivery 

} {Extra charge)! IfExtra charge ft 

3. Article Addressed to : 

A-00099993 

STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
t/a STUMPF MOV. f 

5. Signature-yAddreSK^a/j / ^ i N a X ^ ^ ^ t ^ i 

4. Art icle Number 44669 
Type of Service: 
D Registered D Insured 
• Certified ( i Q COD 
Q ExpresfrJ/lail i • f f i j 

Always ^ J B l n signature of addressee 
or agent and DATE DELIVERED. 

X 1/ 

8. Addressee's Address (ONL Y if 
requested and fee paid) 

6. Signature-Agem ^ f f y 

7. Date of Delivery 

f1 
PS Form 3811, Mar. 1987 * U.S.G.RO. 1987-178-268 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT 



235 E. 7TH AVENUE 

HOMESTEAD, PA 15120 

{412} 241-2101 

(412) 462-1334 

Household 
Office • Pianos 

Mr. Joseph E. Lauver 
Administrat ive Supervisor 
Bureau of Safety and Compliance 
Penna. Public Utility Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 
Harrisburg, Penna. 17120 

Dear Mr. Lauver, 

bn reply ,to your letter dated December 12, 1988. File~Ayyyy$] 
sXyiC-88-404 . 

Our correct name filed with the Penna. P.U.C. is Stumpf Moving 
and Storage Company not B.F. Stumpf. 

We have received a supply of'Information for Shippers' and will 
leave one at each estimate. We still have not seen these forms 
at customers homes and you can be sure customers leave estimates 
from other movers around to let us know that they have received 
other estimates. 

We are luckly if we receive two or three prepared moving during 
the year. Customers rarely accomplish what they say they are 
going to do.and very few would admit that the actual moving was 
d i f f e r e n t from the amount shown at estimate. When the customer 
f a i l s to pay any additional amount a f t e r 15 days, what support is 
the PUC going to give the mover? We will have the extra expense 
of going to a magistrate. 

Attached is a copy of two business carcte of people doing business 
as movers in this area. We would like to know tneir PUC permits 
and insurance coverage. We would also like to know the status of 
Moving Services Unlimited as to their PUC application and insurance 



Household 
Office • Pianos 

235 E. 7TH AVENUE 

HOMESTEAD, PA 15120 

(412) 241-2101 

(412) 462-1334 

December 21, 1988 

Mr. Joseph E. Lauver 
page 2 

Last year I quest i oned the P.U.C. regarding advert ising by 
Moving Services Unlimited. I had sent a copy of an ad appearing 
in a North Hills local paper. The answer I was given that the 
ad was for warehousing and a B.U.C. permit was not needed. I would 
like a clarification of this. Is. a mover permitted to transport 
storage to and from his warehouse witnout benefit of a PUC permit? 

Also attached is d page of ads from Bell Telephone for Don Farr 
Moving and Storage. All ads on this page list an address of 4920 
Buttermilk Hollow Road.. Phones are answered Mooing and Storage, 
no company name. I would assume that Mr. Farr purchased the-PUC 
rvghts- tr; these companies and the right to use and advert i se their 
names? 

Please advise us on the answers to all above questions. Thank you. 

rely} 

A. Stumpfp 



£1'f 

of 

cn 
CO 
CD 

CD 

" 3 

ft. M 
• 4 



SINGLE PIECES • COMPLETE MOVING 
PACKING SERVICE 6 BOXES 
ANTIQUES A SPECIALTY 
PIANOS 

I . 6 ( 

Bruce Schmidt MOVER 

(412) 421-6292 
CALL 10 AM TO 9 PM 

WALTER MARKOWSKI -i 
: 422-3209 • 

r ^ F U R N I T U R E ; H A U L I N G - - i 
f. r^^^^^FREE-ESTIMATES ^r, -"V-'.-'t 4 

j ^N6- j6B r t 60^^LL^ , ^."- -"REASONABLE RATES7 

COUPON 

MOVING SERVICE Ui.UMITED 
LOCAL MOVES ONLY 

2 MEN & 1 TRUCK - $40.°° HOUR 

733-4510 EXPIRES 1-1-90 

3253 OLD FRANKSTOWN ROAD 

r 
COUPON 

MOVING SERVICE UNLIMITED 
ONE MONTH FREE STORAGE 

WITH USE OF OUR LOADING & UNLOADING 
SERVICE INTO & OUT OF STORAGE 

733-4510 3253 Old Frankstown Rd. 
Expires 1-1-90 
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Senior Citizens Discounts make your doliars go farther 63962 © Donnellfy Dirttlnry 1988 

r— 
COUPON | 

ARiZOWA 
• PACKING & CRATING SERVICE 
• OUR OWN MODERN FLEET OF AIR RIDE VANS 
• FREE NO OBLIGATION ESTIMATE 
• OFFICES & WAREHOUSES IN 30 FLORIDA CITIES R 

CLIMATE CONTROL STORAGE •-; o;: 

Exclusive 

FAST PROFESSIONAL MOVES 
NEXT DAY CLEVELAND, DETROIT, NX, W. VA., 
SERVICE TO: WASHINGTON D.C. AREA, 

". PHILA.; NJ . , NEW ENGLAND 
'.SAME DAY OR OVERNIQHT SERVICE WITHIN 500 MILES 

Also 43 Staien 

LOW RATES 
FREE ESTIMATES 
Experienced Personnel 

- 24^o 48 HOUR -

^CORPORATiEg 
S«Mi6vEs|Si 
. A SPECIALTY. 

-Hi'̂ .)^J'.•;'.-»l.•• '̂3^)^y:^i-'J^>,,"• 

* P A C K I N G 8 
* CRAT ING 
* A IR R IDE VANS 

FOR EXCLUSIVE SERVICE CALL 

4691 
367-

4920 BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD 

GATEWAY 
M O V I N G ; 

COMPLETE MOVING SERVICES 

• 48 STATES * EXPRESS SERVICEj • 

HOME • OFFICE • INDUSTRIAL ; 

DISPLAYS* ELECTRONICS* STORAGE "• 

WE WELCOME DO-IT-YOURSELFERS 

• TRUCK RENTAJ_.I,f"1 " ^ • • 

• MATERIALS j 

• PROFESSIONAL ADVICE-' 

FREE ESTIMATES & INFORMATION 

3»PJ9U9§ ICC 172140 • •". 

421-5040: ;, 
881-3408 

ALLAN S. ARMOUR 

P.O. BOX 111 

WEST MIFFLIN. PA 

LOCAL At'.D LONG 
DISTANCE MOVING 

FLORIDA • GEORGIA • SO. CAROLINA 

C o n n w e u ! • l > M w a r i j • In.l l . 'n' i • M n j l n n j 
N«w Jets^v • N * * Voik • N. Car-jirna • OWo 
T ( ; n o e j i « • Virginia • W. Vi igmia 
• W u M n g i c n D.C/ 

ALLEGHCMV COUNTY & FRINGE OF 

8 OTHER COUNTIES. 50 MILE RADIUS. 

451-3361 
_ P U ( ; 1.107168 I.C.C. « 172 M 0 

4823 BUTTERMILK HOLLOW KD 
WEST WIFRIM 

V i s i M- ie icCar i j A m i ' i ^ . m C i c i c - a 

LACEY Muvjni i & SJUKflUt" 

PUC •107^68 

T7 
/ SWEENEY MOVERS"*' 

i < 

B«eCT SERVICE DAILY , 
PUC I 107.1 M ICC I 172140;-' 

"Counvous, Cweful Wofkmtn" 
LOW RATES • STORAGE —- • 

CARTONS AVAILABLE ''' 
SERVING 48 STATES ' ' 

731-8737 
Vlw • MutorCwd • Anwrkwn Eipiess 
LOWER RATES TO a FROM FLORIDA ; . 

LOCAL & LONO DISTANCE 
• HOUSES • APARTMENTS 

• CONDOS • OFFICES 
4020 BUTTERMILK HOLLOW RD W MFLN 

SLOWER RATES 
T O AND F R O M F L O R I D A 

; - l L -1 ' Local ft Long Dlsinnoo 
, . Packing - Crating Sarvk* 

S«rvlca to 411 Stales - PUCJM07168 
i ICC # 172140 

Visa - MasierCard - Amorlcan Express 
•- 20 Offices in Florida • 

492(LguLt9rfnl»( HoHow.B«d ! 

881-6586 
DIRECT SALES DAILY 

LISTINGS OF THIS CLASSIFICATION 

ARE CONTINUED NEXT COLUMN 
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Associates: 

John N. T. Walker 
Fred. A. Stefkovich 
Gregory F. Sorokes 
Thomas J. Blissman 

WALKER & ASSOCIATES 
P. O. Box 8318 

Pi t tsburgh, Pa. 15218 

(412)825-3200 

January 12 

Associates: 

Richard F. Mclntire 
Robert E. Hogue, Jr. 
R. C. Cassidy 
Victor Berger 

Commonwealth o f Pennsylvania 
Publ ic U t i l i t i e s Commission 
P. 0 . Box 3265 
Harrisburg r Pennsylvania 17120 

ATTENTION: Jerry Rich, Secretary 

RE: William C. S tumpf 
T / A S tumpf Moving and STorage Co 
Fi le N o . A - 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 3 

R E C E I V E D ; 

JANl'71989 
SECRETARY'S OFFICE 

Public Utility Commission 

Dear M r . R ich : 

I am ujr i t ing on b e h a l f o f William C. Stumpf regard ing t he l e t t e r he recen t l y 
rece i ved n o t i f y i n g him t h a t his PUC had been suspended f o r f a i l u r e t o rece ive 
t h e r e q u i r e d p r o o f o f Bodi ly I n j u r y and P r o p e r t y Damage L i ab i l i t y Insurance . 

Sturnpf 's automobi le coverage is w r i t t e n w i th t he New Hampshire Insurance 
Group under po l icy N o . CPO 142 14 9 4 . The po l icy is e f f e c t i v e as o f Decem­
ber 2 9 . 1988 f o r a pe r iod o f one y e a r . For your convenience I am enclosing 
a copy o f t h a t p o l i c y . 

I have con tac ted our u n d e r w r i t e r a t New Hampshire on a number o f occasions 
reques t i ng issuance o f t he r e q u i r e d c e r t i f i c a t e . I have no idea what might 
be causing t h e de lay in issuance but you th ink t h a t a f t e r f o u r or f i v e reques ts 
t h a t he might " t a k e t h e h i n t " and i ssue . I have con tac ted our unde rw r i t e r 
again t o d a y and you should have a l l r e q u i r e d in fo rmat ion w i th in a few d a y s . 

I hope t h i s in fo rmat ion is s u f f i c i e n t t o meet your requ i rements pending 
r ece ip t o f t h e c e r t i f i c a t e . I f you shou ld have any ques t i ons , p lease f e e l f r e e 
to contact me. 

Very t r u l y y o u r s , 

WALKER AND ASSOCIATES 

JANA ? 1988 

CC: S tumpf Moving and S to rage 



Hi- . AW 

Assoctatos 

Jonn N. i WtuKer 
Frea. A Stethowich 
Qraoory F Sorok»8 
Tht"mas J. Bltsaman 

WALKER SL ASSOCIATES 
P 0 Box 8318 

Pit tsbutgr. . Pa. 

(412 )825-3200 

December 2 0 , 1988 

AMoctaim: 

Rtattard F. Mdntlrp 
Robert E. Hogue. Jr. 
Ft. C. Cassidy 
Victor Bmget 

Henry Williams 
New Hampshire Group 

RE: S tumpf Moving and S to rage 
CP 01H2 14 94 

Dear Henry : 

Would you please make two small co r rec t i ons on the capt ioned p o l i c y - - o n e o f 
them is our e r r o r : 

1 . Please c o r r e c t t he Named Insured to read- -Wi l ! i am C. Stumpf T / A Stumpf 
Moving and S to rage 

2 . Vehic le No . 1 is a 1983 Mercedes Truck r a t h e r than a 1 9 7 3 . Because th is 
veh ic le is less than ten years o l d , wouid you p lease endorse to add com­
prehens ive and co l l i s ion w i t h a $ 1 , 0 0 0 deduc t ib le apply ing to b o t h 

Please l e t me know i f any add i t i ona l in fo rmat ion is needed . Thanks. 

Judy 



COMMERCIAL LINES POLICY 

^enewel of Number tf«r Hafi^WBSff f lSf iWfl^f t^rte^pai iy 

Policy No. CPOU2«14-94 

o 
Named Insured and Mailing Address INO.. street, town qr city, county, state, zip code) 

& t « ^ I tev los 4 Storage ^ v U ^ ^ V V x c j . . ^ V u v w ^ \ - \ A OcC 3 3 
233 Sttvaath Ave. 
HoaMtead, PA. 15120 

Policy Period: From 12/21/88 t 0 12/19/89 a t 1 2 : 0 1 A - M ' s t a n d a r d Time'at your mailing 
address shown above. Business Description: ivsmvmz MOVXKC & STORAGE 

IN RETURN FOR THE,PAYMENT OF THE PREMIUM, AND SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS OF THIS POLICY, WE AGREE 
WITH YOU TO PROVIDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS POLICY. 

o 

THIS POLICY CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING COVERAGE PARTS FOR WHICH A PREMIUM IS INDICATED. THIS 
PREMIUM MAY BE SUBJECT TO ADJUSTMENT. 

PREMIUM 

Commercial Property Coverage Part $ . _ 
i 

Commercial General Liability Coverage Part $ 

Commercial Crime Coverage Part $ 

Commercial Inland Marine Coverage Part $. 

Boiler and Machinery Coverage Part $_ 

COMMERCIAL AUTO COVERAGE PART $ 10,669. . 

TOTAL $_„10 ,a69^ — — 

Premium shown is payable: $ at inception; $ 1st Anniversary; $ 2nd Anniversary 

Form(s) and Endorsement(s) made a part of this policy at time of issue*: 

Ctt26&((ll-aS), 00335(3-37), CD322(8/36), 00220(1/81) M X t r V \ f ^ C c l COM YY] 
*Omits applicable Forms and Endorsements if shown in specific Coverage Part/Coverage Form Declarations. 

ttelkar & Aasoe. 

Countersigned: P i t t a lwrgh , Pa. 

H/25/B3 nl By L t i £ M - V _l \ \ Authorized Representative 

U&mvisb Q V Y V \ v c V s u d e s j 37/05237 

(^^vaoed Vsvi fc*A \b-'±U&&s CO>Y 

JD 190(0)-X (Ed. 11-85) Includes copyrighted malerial of Insurance Services Office. Inc., with its permission. Copyright. Insurance Services Office. Inc., 1983, 1984. 



C^plONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSTON 

P . O . BOX 3?.65, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
JANUARY 13, 1989 

5^C 

STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
T/A STUMPF MOV. & STOR. CO. 
235 E. 7TH AVENUE 
HOMESTEAD PA 15120 

L l I M L T tLEASE 

IKFCR TO OBI rue 

A-00099993 

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION 

Th i s i s to n o t i f y you t h a t we have r e c e i v e d p r o o f of 
i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . T h e r e f o r e , vou may d i s r e g a r d t he 
N o t i c e of S u s p e n s i o n p r e v i o u s l y i s s u e d . 

V e ry t r u l y y o u r s , 

n s u r a n C e S e c t i o n 
( 7 1 7 ) 7 S 7 - 1 2 2 7 

c c : E n f o r c e m e n t D i v i s i o n 

OCKETED 
JAN 171989 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S ' ^ / A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M f ^ k s i O N 

S m X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. I ™ ! P. O. X 3 2 6 5 , HARRISBURG, Pa. 1 

February 2, 1989 

Ms. Shirley A. Stumpf 
Stumpf Moving & Storage Co. 
235 East Seventh Avenue 
Homestead, Pennsylvania 15120 

Jj 

Dear Ms- Stumpf: 

Please allow me to correct a statement I made i n my l e t t e r 
of January 30, 1989. 

Bruce Schmidt Moving Company does have PUC authority at 
A. 106991. 

I f you have any questions, please c a l l me at 717-783-1948. 

Very t r u l y yours, 
*—-

Joseph E. Lauverv-Chief 
Technical Review Division 
Bureau of Safety and Compliance 

JEL/sdf 

cc: Pittsburgh D i s t r i c t Office 



C O M M O N W E A L T H OF P E N N S Y L V ^ I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 

P- O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

APR 281989 
I N R E P L Y P L E A S E 

R E F E R T O O U R F I L E 

TK A-00099993 
STUMPF, WILLIAM C. 
T/A STUMPF MOV- & STOR. C0-
235 E. 7TH AVENUE 
HOMESTEAD PA 15120 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
to f i l e the 1988 Annual Report of the above-docketed c a r r i e r 
w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission i s hereby 
granted. 

The p e r i o d f o r t i m e l y f i l i n g of the 1988 Annual 
Report i s extended to May 1, 1989. 

Fa i l u r e t o f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension p e r i o d may r e s u l t i n the i m p o s i t i o n of p e n a l t i e s , 
which could include c a n c e l l a t i o n of the c a r r i e r ' s c e r t i f i c a t e 
or permit as provided by law. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 

JMM: dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Sectio 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Persons: J. C. Ke i t e r (717) 783-3839 
C. J. Ditchey (717) 783-5938 
E. R. Hawk (717) 783-1763 

*N0TE: THIS." IS' THE' ONLY EXTENSION OF TIME THAT WILL BE GRANTED 
EOR THE FILING OF THE 1988 ANNUAL REPORT. THE COMMISSION 
DOES NOT̂ GRANT EXTENSIONS OF TIME BEYOND THE ABOVE 30 DAYS 

MAY 0 41989 



BUSINESS GUIDANCE, INC. 
Accounting - Bookkeeping - Consulting - Taxes 

107 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Oakmont, Pennsylvania 15139-1922 

(412) 826-1790 

M a r c h 3 1 , 1989 

Mr. Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 
Commonwealth o f Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y 
Commission 
P O Box 3265 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120 

Re: W i l l i a m C. Stumpf, t / a 
Stumpf Moving & Storage Co. 
A-99993 

Dear Mr. Machulsky: 

We have been r e c e n t l y r e t a i n e d by the c a r r i e r , Stumpf Moving 
& Storage, as t h e i r accountants and we request an extension of 
time t o f i l e the 1988 Annual Report. 

Our c l i e n t t h i s past year, has gone from manual accounting t o 
in-house computer accounting. Due t o inaccurate data i n p u t , any 
r e p o r t s produced are inaccurate and cannot be r e l i e d on. 

We, t h e r e f o r e , request an extension of time of s i x t y days f o r 
f i l i n g t h i s r e p o r t . 

We thank you i n advance f o r t h i s approval. 

sS t r u l y , 

^ M i -

Alexander J. Strategos, PA 

Copy: W i l l i a m C. Stumpf 

REC 

Members of Pennsylvania Society of Public Accountants 
Members of National Society of Public Accountants 



Household 
Office • Pianos 

235 E. 7TH AVENUE 

HOMESTEAD, PA 15120 

(412) 241-2101 

(412) 462-1334 

June 16, 1989 

Mr. Barry L. Ernst, Director 
Bureau of Transportation 
Commonweal th of -Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P 0 Box 3265 

Harrisburg, Penna. 17120 

Dear Mr. Ernst, 
We received two notices regard ing binding estimates, both addressed 
to B.. H. Stumpf co. PUC A-QQ105669 sent to our address. 

Please correct your records. We are Stumpf Moving and Storage Company, 
PUC A99993. PUC A-00105669 belongs to B. H 
Montier Street, Pittsburgh, Penna. 15221. 

Stumpf c ompany, 1208 
Thank you. 



A ? 9^9 3 2:i5 E. 7TH AVENUE 

HOMESTEAD, MA 15121) 

(412) 241-2101 

(412) 462-13^4 

Household 
Office 0 Pianos 

Mr. Walter Lesniake 
D i r e c t o r 
Court of Common Pleas 
C i v i l D i v i s i o n 
A r b i t r a t i o n 
Room 516 Court House 
P i t t s b u r g h , Penna. 15219 

Dear Mr. Lesniake, 

December 6, 1989 

1. o 

- o 

On November 17, 1989, my att o r n e y , Alexander J a f f u r s and I 
attended a hearing between Stumpf Moving and Storage and Mr. 
Robert Cord. 

The process of the hearing was very u p s e t t i n g and d i s t u r b i n g to 
me as we were not given the opportunity to present our side of the 
case. • 

The panel consisted of three men, two younger and one older man 
who acted as chairman. 

Mr. Cord, the p l a i n t i f f , presented h i s case f i r s t . At t h i s p o i n t , 
the chairman said to Mr. J a f f u r s and me, " This i s o f f the record. 
You do know though, that I am going to r u l e against you. This i s 
a nice young couple, he reminds me of my brot h e r - i n - l a w , why 
don't you give him the money and s e t t l e t h i s r i g h t now." 

At t h i s p o i n t my lawyer attempted to p r o t e s t to no a v a i l . Mr. 
J a f f u r s and myself adjourned to the next room and surveyed the 
s i t u a t i o n and decided to o f f e r a settlement which ended our day 
i n c o u r t . 

I f e e l there was an i n j u s t i c e done to me and to my company. A 
court should not give a r u l i n g u n t i l a l l f a c t s are presented by 
both p a r t i e s and not give a r u l i n g based on appearance or how 



Household 
Office • Pianos 

235 E. 7TH AVENUE 

HOMESTEAD, HA 15120 

(412) 241-2101 

(412) 4 b 2 - m 4 

December 6, 1989 

Mr. Walter Lesniake f 
page 2 

young one i s or how small and i n s i g n i f i c a n t the court my f e e l 
the case i s . 

My r i g h t to be heard and to a f a i r and j u s t hearing has been 
v i o l a t e d . This chairman i s s e t t i n g a bad example f o r his younger 
colleagues. 

I do not believe that I should have to pay f o r another hearing. 
Before I pay the judgement, I would l i k e very much to hear from 
you. 

I f you f e e l t h a t the above i s the c o r r e c t way f o r a court to be 
handled, I w i l l , w i t h a heavy heart, pay the judgment and hope i n 
the f u t u r e something w i l l be done to c o r r e c t the s i t u a t i o n or 
we w i l l a l l be i n t r o u b l e . 

Sincerely, -

Willi a m C. Stump 
General Partner 

cc: Alexander J. J a f f u r s , Attorney 

Mr. Jere D. Lawrence, D i r e c t o r 
Penna. Moving and Storage Assn. 

Mr. Joseph E. Lauver 
A d m i n i s t r a t i v e Supervisor 
Bureau of Safety and Compliance 
Penna. Public U t i l i t y Service 

Honorable Judge Cappy 

1 



r O R M HCi. A P f tOTHY. ARB-tBCV. 3 / » t i 

- • ^ L 
I N T H E C O U R T O F C O M M O N P L E A S O F A L L E G H E N Y C O U N T Y , P E N N S Y L V A N I A 

C I V I L D I V I S I O N 

*>J~V faff1 jYlovl^yQ \h 

N O . _ £ 7 3 3 

Arbit ration Board No. 

UO. OF C A S E S H E A R D 1+ 
NO. OF B O A R D S SITTINQ r 
ARB. C O M P E N S A T I O N FEE S 

(For O f f i c e U s e On l y ) 

&0 

O A T H OF ARBITRATTbRS 
We do solemnly swear (or affirm) that we will support, obey and defend the Constitution of the United States and the 

Constitution of this Commonwealth and that we will discharge the duiies ot our ottlce with fidelity. 

Print t4»m* 

T^ifat^ff-'jg • 'P /M /I > s 
• A i t P r i n t N « m « 

Ct-u»)rm«n 

tuf«) " \ 

A W A R D 

We. the undersigned arbitrators, having been duly appointed and sworn (or affirmed), make the following award: 
(Note: If damages for delay are awarded, they shall be separately stated.) 

OO 
•f-/»-f 

r ^ 

J ' 

Dale of Hearing: 

Date of Award: 

_ . Arbitrator, dissents. L(lnsert narrVe'if applicable.) 

T I M E C O N S U M E D F O R 

A R B I T R A T I O N H E A R I N G 

I ' O H O I I P f t 

Now, Ihe 17 

( S t o r ^ t u r 

N O T I C E OF ENTRY OF A W A R D 

day of 
above award was entered upon the docket and notice thereof givenky mail to the parties or their attorneys. 

the 

A r b i t r a t i o n Fee t o b e 
p a i d u p o n a p p e a l ; f o r 
N o n - J u r y TrlaJ 
S L L_ 
N o t e : A d d i t i o n a l $50.00 
f e e f o r J u r y Tr ia l 

NOTICE: A n y p a r t y m a y a p p M l f r o m t t o a c t i o n o f • B o a r d o f 
A r b t t r a t o r a t o t h a C o u r t of C o m m o n P t a a * wt t t r in t h t r t y (30) 
d a y a a t t a r t h a A w a r d of t ha B o a r d la flla<l w t t h t h a 
P r o t h o n o t a r y : S u b j a o t t o paymar r t o f a N o n - f l a o o v a r a b l a 
A p p * a l Faa a n d t o t h a o tha r o o n d l t l o n a In A l l a a h a n y C o u n t y 
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C O M ^ D N W E A L T H OF P E N I M S Y L V A I ^ A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UT IL ITY C O M I V w P l O N 

P. O. B O X 3 2 6 5 . H A R R I S B U R G . Pa. 1 7 1 2 0 

061990 
IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR F ILE 

TK S52700 S A-00099993 
STUMPF * WILLIAM C-
T/A STUMPF MOV- S STOR. CO. 
2.35 E- 7TH AVENUE 
HOMESTEAD PÂ  1 51 20 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
t o f i l e the 1989 Annual Report of the above-docketed 
c a r r i e r w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
i s hereby granted. 

The p e r i o d f o r t i m e l y f i l i n g of the 1989 Annual 
Report i s extended t o A p r i l 30, 1990. 

F a i l u r e t o f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period may r e s u l t i n the i m p o s i t i o n of p e n a l t i e s , 
which could include c a n c e l l a t i o n of the c a r r i e r ' s 
c e r t i f i c a t e or permit as provided by law. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

cfnf 
Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 

JMM:dmm 

cc: (P.U.C. ) F i l e Section' 
Annual Report Section 

/ 

Contact Persons: J. C. K e i t e r (717) 783-3839 
C. J. Ditchey (717) 783-5938 
E. R. Hawk (717) 783-1763 


